Vidya Vikas Mandal's
Shree Damodar College of Commerece & Economics
FYBBA(FS) & SYBBA(FS) Semester End Assessment, October/November 2024

DATE DAY TIME FYBBA(FS) SEM-I REGULAR & REPEAT SYBBA(FS) SEM-II REGULAR

Batch 1: 8:30 to 10:30
28/10/2024 | Monday Batch 2: 11:00 to SEC - IT Tools For Business- Pratical
12:00

SEC - Phyton For Finance-
Pratical ( Batch 1 & 2)

Batch 1: 8:30 to 10:30
29/10/2024 | Tuesday Batch 2: 11:00 to SEC - IT Tools For Business- Pratical
12:00

SEC - Phyton For Finance-
Theory

Major- Business Ethics & Social

30/10/2024 | Thursd 10:00 am to 12:00
ArRslay am to P Responsibility

Major-III Introduction to

01-11-2024 | Frid 10:00 am to 12:00
ncay am to pm Financial System

02-11-2024 | Saturday | 10:00 am to 12:00 pm Minor-I Fundamentals of Management

Major-1V Marketing

04-11-2024 | Monday | 10:00 am to 12:00 pm Management

AEC- Communicative English: Spoken and

-11- 4 s : 1
05-11-202 Tuesday | 10:00 am to 11:00 am Wiitten

06-11-2024 |Wednesday| 10:00 am to 12:00 pm Minor E- Commerce

07-11-2024 | Thursday | 10:00 am to 11:00 pm | YAC-1 Life Skills/Youth Empowerment
using Mind management

MDC-Event Management/Basic

08-11-2024 | Friday |10:00 am to 11:00 am Finanaial Matherintics

MDC: Mathematical Techniques in
09-11-2024 | Saturday | 10:00 am to 12:00 pm Competitive Exams/Compering and
Anchoring skills/Indigenous Hertitage of Goa

VAC-2 NCC and Nation Building
10.00am to 11.00am |(Army/Navy)/Introduction to The Folktales of]

11-11-2024 | Monday India/Constitutional Values and Obligations

12.00pm to 1.00pm AEC-Hindi/Konkani

13-11-2024 |Wednesday| 10:00 am to 11:00 pm SEC - IT Tools For Business-Theory

Prof. Sanjay P. Sfawant esai Prof. Sﬁbrahmanya Bhat Ms. Snehal Alve
Officiating Principal

Convenor, Examination Committee Programme Coordinator(BBA(FS))
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